JET

JWBS-18Q Niiejelnliielz{ SI\NECR VN \IDAYANIY

/7/08750BM...230/50/1
/708750BT ...400/50/3

PARTS LIST

Walter Meier (Fertigung) AG
Bahnstrasse 24

8603 Schwerzenbach
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48

Fax +41 44 806 47 58
jetinfo.eu@waltermeier.com
www.jettools.com

P-708750BM / 708750BT 2009/08/28

1



Upper Wheel Assembly




Upper Wheel Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, JWBS18DXA-101E .. SAW BOOY .....eiiiiiiiieieie ittt bbb
2 TS-0152011.............. Carriage Bolt.........cooveiiiiiiiieeceeee e 5/16-18 X 1 ...cevvvrennnn
S JWBS18DXA-103 .... Upper Wheel Bracket, Right Side...........cccceoiiiies oininieieeenese e
TR TS-0680031.............. Flat Washer ... 5/16 ..ot
S TS-0720081.............. LOCK WaSKET ... 5/16 .ot
B TS-0561021.............. HEX NUL .o 5/16-18 ...coovvieieiein
T JWBS18DX-107E .... SWILCH ..ceiiiiiiiiiiiiieieie s IPh. e,
................... JWBS18DX-107AE .. SWItCH .....ooviiiiiiiiiicieieese e PP
8o TS-1490151.............. HEX Cap SCIEW.....ccciviiiiiieriieieeeeee e MBX80 ..o
1S RPN TS-0680021.............. Flat Washer ... LA,
10 s JWBS18DX-110....... SHAING BIACKEL ...ttt ettt
11 s JWBS18DX-111E ....Blade Tension Indicator Label..........c.coiiiiiiiiies o
12 s JWBS18-145E.......... DOOT HINGE PN ..ot ettt b
13 JWBS18DX-113....... Shaft BraCket .........ooiiiiiiicce s et
14 ., TS-1541031.............. Nylon Insert Lock NUL.........coooiiiiiienincnenene M8 ..
15 JWBSLBDXA-LL5 ... SPHNG vttt ettt ettt st st sttt st ne e sbenees £abesbesseeseeneensentesbesbesbeseenne
16 .o JWBS18-116 ............ SQUAIE NUL ...ttt ebesbesb e bt et nee b b beaee e
17 o, JWBS18DX-117 ....... POINTET ... be bt bbb e b e b e e
18 . JWBS18-118 ............ SCIBW.eticiieeee sttt ne MBX8 ...
19 JWBS18-146E.......... SEEBIOCK ... et e
21 s JWBSL18DXA-121 ... BIACKEL ....ceiitiieiiiieieiee ettt eabesbe bt se et be b b
22 i TS-0050021.............. HEX Cap SCreW.....ccciviiierieriieieeieee e 1/4-20 X 5/8 .......cceunee.
23 JWBS18DX-123....... Blade AdJUSEING SCrEW ......ccoiiiiiiiiiieiieicieesienieeie it
24 . JWBS18DX-147E ... LIMIted SWILCH......cceiiiiiiiiiiiieceee et ettt
25 e JWBS18-125 ............ HANA WREE ... ettt
26 . TS-0267041.............. SO SCrEW....eiiiiee ettt 1/4-20 X 3/8 ....cooevenee.
27 s TS-0209021.............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cccceeveverienenenenennens 3/8-16 X 5/8 .....ccveeene
28 s TS-0720091.............. LOCKWASKET .....ccveiiiiiiiiiceecee e 3/B e
29 i JWBS18-129 ............ Upper Wheel Shaft ... et
30 i BB-620377 ............... Ball BEANNG.....c.eieieeriecieeeeeeese e 6203ZZ .....oovieeieen
31 s JWBS18-131 ............ Retaining RiNG ......cccoviiiiiiiiceeee e R40 ...,
32 i JWBS18-132 ............ UPPETN WHEEL ... ettt
33 e JWBS18DX-133....... B L= SO TSRS P PP PR
34 TS-2284302.............. SCIBW.eticiieeee sttt ne MAX30...coiiiiirieieiees
35 e JWBS18-135 ............ HEX NUL .o 5/8-18UNF L.H.............
36 . JWBS18DX-136....... Blade .....cooovviiiiii 3/4"W x 137"L x .026T x 4TPI ...........
37 s TS-0590061.............. WING NUL ..o 5/16-18 ....oovriiieein
38 s JWBS18-138 ............ LOCK KNOD ..o 5/16 ..ot
39 . JWBS18DXA-139AE .Upper Front DOOT..........cooiiiiiiiiei e e
40 ... JWBS18-140 ............ JET NAMEPIALE ..o ettt
41 . JWBS18DX-155AE .. DOOK PIALE .....c.eiitiiiiiiiiieeieeiee ettt bbb bbb
42 o JWBS18-142 ............ BOIE. e bbb
43 . TS-0561011.............. HEX NUL .o 1/4-20....cciiiiiiiiiene
44 ............. TS-1532032.............. SCIBW.eticiieeee sttt ne MAXL0...oeiiiirieieeene
45 ... JWBS18-39A............ DOOT HINGE PN ..ot ettt b
46 .............. JWBS18DXA-146 ....Upper Wheel Bracket, Left Side ... o
47 e JWBS18DX-147 ....... Tracking WINGOW .......c.coiiiiiiieiie e ettt
48 ..o TS-081C032............. SCIBW.eticiieeee sttt ne #10-24 X L/2 oo
49 ... TS-1550031.............. Flat Washer ... M5 oo
50 s TS-2361051.............. LOCK WaSKET ...t M5 oo
51 i TS-0560071.............. HEX NUL .o H#10-24 .o
52 i JWBS18-149E.......... SWILCH COVET ...t bbbttt b
53 i JWBS18DX-153....... SCAIE BIACKEL......c..iieiieiitieiieieeee e ettt
54 i TS-081C022............. SCIBW.eticiieeeee ettt #10-24 X 3/8 ..cvee
55 i TS-1550061.............. Flat Washer ... M8 ..o
56 .o JWBS18DXA-156E.. Tension Status Label..........cccooiiiiiiiies e



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
57 i JWBS18DXA-157 ....Blade Tension Arm ASSEMDIY .......cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiies ot 1
58 i TS-1480031............ SCIBW..tieiieeee ettt 1Y 5 2
59 i JWBS18DX-151E .... Switch Cord (Switch to Limit SWItCh) ........ccccooeies i 1
60 ..o TS-1533052............ SCIBW..tieiieeee ettt M5 X 16 1
6L .o JWL1220VS-146...... Star Washer .........c.ccoceveveeieieieseeeeee s M5 oo 1
62 .o TS-1540031............ HEX NUL .o M5 e 1
64 .o JWBSLEDXA-L64 ... GIID vttt sttt sttt ettt bbbt sbe ettt es £kt abesbeeseeneensesbenbesbenbeneenee 1
68 .. JWBS18DXA-168 .... SPIHNG PIALE .....ooiiiiiieiteitiieeeeee et ettt 1
69 . JWBSL8DXA-L169 ... SPIING c.eeviitiitietietieie ettt ettt se ettt sttt st et neesbenees £abesbesseeseeneensentesbesbeseeneenns 1
70 i TS-0680042............ Flat Washer ... /B 2
L, TS-0813051............ SCIBW.eticiieeee sttt ne 1/4-20X5/8.....cccvvveenne 4
T2 s VBS18MW-167E......Grounding Label ............cooii s e 1



Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly




Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, JWBS18-201IN ......... BeANNG BASE ..ottt s 1
2 JWBS20-62 .............. AJUSTEING BOIL....c.eeieeiiiiiieiee e cerbe st st e e 4
S TS-0720091.............. LOCK WaSKET ... 3/B e 4
TR TS-0060081.............. HEX Cap SCreW.....ccciiieeiieriieieeieee e 3/8-16 x 1-3/4............... 4
B BB-620477 ............... Ball BEANNG.....c.eieieerieeieeeeeese e 6204ZZ .....ccvvveen 1
B JWBSL18DXA-206 .... SPINAIE ..ottt eabe bt sie et sre bbb b 1
T JWBS18-207 ............ KBY .ttt TXTXA0. i, 1
< TP JWBS18DXA-208 .... SPINAIE PUIBY .....ooeiiiieiiiiitisie e ettt 1
1S SRR JWBS18DXA-209E .. POIY V-BEIt ....cooiiiiiiiiieiiee e ettt 1
10 JWBS18-210 ............ LOWET WHEEL ...t ettt 1
11 e JWBS18DX-133....... B L= TSRS PP URPOR 1
12 TS-0680081.............. Flat Washer ... 5/8. i 1
13 JWBS18-135 ............ HEX NUL .o 5/8-18UNF L.H............. 1
14 ... JWBS18-214 ............ HEX NUL .o 5/8-18UNF R.H. ........... 1
15 . JWBS18-215 ............ BEAINNG COVET ...ttt bt bt bt n e e ennas 1
16 .o TS-0720051.............. LOCK WaSKET ...t 10 3
17 TS-081C022............. SCIBW.eticiieeeee ettt #10-24 X 3/8 ..c.eee 3
18 . JWBS18Q-218E....... MoOtor COMPIELE ........cceiiiiiieeceee e 2HP, 1Ph, 230V ........... 1
................... JWBS18Q-218AE .... Motor complete.........ccccocevvvivinenecceccieeenene. 3HP, 3P, 400V D
................... JWBS18-RCE...........RuNning Capacitor...........c.cceceeeveieenerennenieeneenene. SOUF, 450V Ll 1
................... JWBS18-CCE...........CAPACIOr COVET .....coiitiitiitiriieiieiesie sttt ettt st ns steeieeeessessesseseessessesnesnennes L
................... JWBSL8DX-FANE... FAN.. ..ottt s sieeieeseessesnesbesbesresnesneenennes L
................... JWBS18Q-MFCE .... MOtOr FAN COVET ......ccciiiiiiiie ittt siee eesieeessneeessnneeesssnneessneeesse L
18-1.......... JWBS18Q-PE........... PLALE ... e 1
18-2.......... 2415-426BME........... Brake MagNet........ccoiiiiiieiiir e ettt 1
18-3......... JWBS18DX-KE ........ KBY .ttt AXAXLA .o 1
184.......... 2415-426BE.............. BIOCK ...ttt bbb 1
18-5......... JWBS18DX-RE......... RECHTIEE ..ttt ee sttt e e ennes 1
19 s JWBS18DXA-219 .... MOLOr BIaCKEeL.......c.eeiiiiiiiiiiti sttt ettt 1
20 i TS-0081031.............. HEX Cap SCreW.....ccciiieeiieriieieeieee e 5/16-18 X 3/4 ............... 4
21 s TS-0680031.............. Flat Washer ... 5/16 ..ot 4
22 i TS-0060051.............. HEX Cap SCreW.....c.coviiiiieriieieeeeie e 3/8-16 X1 .o 1
23 e TS-0720091.............. LOCK WaSKET ...t 3/B e 1
24 . TS-0680041.............. Flat Washer ... 3/B e 2
25 e JWBS18DXA-225E .. MOLOr PUIIRY ......c.ooiiiiitiitiitieieeeee et ettt 1
26 . TS-0270031.............. SO SCrEW....eiiiiee ettt 5/16-18 X 3/8 ........c.cu..... 2
27 JWBS18DXA-227AE .LOWEr FroONt DOOT.........coiiiiiiiieiiee e e 1
28 s JWBS18-142 ............ BOIE. e bbb 1
29 e TS-0561011.............. HEX NUL .o 1/4-20....cciiiiiiiiiene 1
30 s JWBS20-2 ................ LOCK KNOD . ettt 1
31 i TS-081F052 ............. SCIBW.eticiieeee sttt ne 1/4-20 X 3/4 ... 1
32 e JWBS18-232E.......... DUSE CRULE ...ttt bt et b bt e et nesre e ennas 1
33 e TS-0680031.............. Flat Washer ... 5/16 .o 2
34 TS-0051051.............. HEX Cap SCreW.....ccciiieeiieriieieeieee e 5/16-18 X 1 ...cevvvrennnn 2
35 e JWBS18-235E.......... PLALE ... e 1
36 . TS-081C032............. SCIBW.eticiieeeee ettt #10-24 X L/2 e 2
37 s 54A-S39.....cccoveine Strain Relief BUSHING.........c.cooiiiiniicicencce PGL1L...cooiiiiiiiiicn, 2
38 e TS-081C082............. SCIBW.eticiieeeee ettt #10-24 x1-1/2............... 2
39 e TS-1550031.............. Flat Washer ... M5 oo 2
40 ..o JWBS18-240 ............ BIUSH .. s 1
41 .. TS-2361051.............. LOCK WaSKET ...t M5 oo 2
42 o TS-0560071.............. HEX NUL .o H#10-24 .o 2
43 ..o JWBS18DX-243E ... Motor Cord (Switch to Motor) ........cccceveeeiienenene. IPh.eee, 1
................... JWBS18DX-243AE .. Motor Cord (Switch to Motor) ........c.cceeeveeveveceneee. 3Phecl 1
44 ............. JWBS18DX-244....... POWET COId ...t IPh.eee, 1
................... JWBS18DX-244AE ..POWEr COId ......ccceeveeniirinenieneninienesesiesiesesieeneneen 3PNl 1
45 .. BB-620577 ............... Ball BEArNG.....c.oierierieriteieeeese e 6205ZZ .....ccvvieien 1



Index No.

Part No. Description Size Qty
JWBS18Q-246E....... I R - o1 U US IPheceeee, 1
JWBS18Q-246AE ....[.D. Label......cccoooiiiiieeeee e 3Phuee 1
JWBS18-39A............ DOOT HINGE PN ..ot ettt nbe st 2
JWBS18DX-249....... 12 = o] (= USSR 1
JWBS18DX-250....... S T ST SUTPSS 1
TS-081C032............. ST o] (- #10-24 X 1/2 oo 2
TS-1550031.............. Flat Washer ..., M5 e 2
TS-0560071.............. HEX NUL e H#10-24 .o 2
JWBS18DX-254........ Plastic Washer ... 5/16 ..o 1
TS-0720081.............. LOCK WaASKhET ..o 5/16..ceiiieiiiiiieeeeen 2
TS-0561021.............. HEX NUL e 5/16-18 ..eveveeeee 2
JUWBSLIBDXA-262 ... GHI cueeeueeeteeteenteeieseeseeeseesteesteseesseesaeesaeensesseesseasbeans 2abeessesssessesssesssesnsesneeseesses 1
JWBS18DXA-263 ....LOCK HANAIE ..ot cte ettt 1



Blade Guide Assembly

\ NN

oo
P ||||P||L||.r_..\

7 // ﬂ”ﬂ”ﬁ”ﬂ”ﬂﬂ&lﬂ”‘u
/ ST\ S
/ N /IIH/ {
3 \dul||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||.w
F / F3
/ s/ a
/ /r \
/ // h
/ / /
.\ \\w\
/ B s
v PR o 7
7 / e e il
Es / \ 2 2
7 .
/ 77 =]
/ Yy
/ /7
;L
Sy TTTTTTTTT T -
-, \\
i 0 / /7
S S
IIIII > —————— . ____fID



Blade Guide Assembly

Index Part

No. No.

i TS-0051051 ......c.covveeeeenne
2, TS-0720081 .........oveeeeennee
T TS-0680031 .......ccvveeeeenne
4. JWBS18DX-304 .................
B, JWBS18-305........cceeeeennee
6..ccce. JWBS18-306.........cccccun.ee.
T, JWBS18-307......eeeeeeeennne
8. JWBS18-308.........cccecnnnee
9., JWBS18-309.......cccceeeeennne
10........ JWBS18-310........ccceeeeunueee
11...... JWBS18-311........cceecnnne
12 ... TS-0208071 .......covveeeeenne
13........ JWBS18-313........cceeeennne
14 ... JWBS18DX-314 .................
15........ TS-0255021 ........ovveeeeennnee
16........ JWBS18DX-316 .................
17 ... JWBS18DX-317E...............
18........ TS-0720071 ......vvveeeeennnee
19........ TS-0050011 ......ccovveeeeenne
20 ........ JWBS18-320........cceeeeennnne
21 ... TS-0207021 .......ovveeeenne
22 ... JWBS18DX-322E...............
23 ........ TS-0720111 ...
24 ... TS-0561051 .......c.vveeeennee
25 ... JWBS20-110........ceeeeennnnee
26 ........ JWBS20-115.......ceeeeennne
27 ........ JWBS20-114........ceeeeennn.
28 ........ JWBS20-113........ceeeeennne
29 ... JWBS18-329........coeeeeenn.
30........ TS-0270031 ......ccvvveeeeenne
31........ JWBS20-2......ccovieeeeeee,
32 ... TS-081F052.........oueveeenne
33........ JWBS18-333......c..ceeeeeee
34 .. TS-0267041 .........oveeeeenne
35...... JWBS20-103A.....ccoceeennnee
36........ JWBS20-336E....................
37 ........ JWBS18DX-337E...............
38 ........ JWBS18-338........cceeeeennne
39 ... JWBS18-339......cccceeeeenee
40 ........ JWBS18DX-338 .................
41 ... TS-0207041 ........ovveeeenne
42 ... TS-0680021 .........oveeeeennnee
43 ... JWBS18DX-343E...............
44 ... JWBS18DX-344E...............
45 ... JWBS18-345E....................
46 ........ JWBS18-346E....................
47 ... JWBS18-347E....................

Description Size Qty.
HeX Cap BOlt........ccooeveiiiiiieee e 5/16-18X1 .....cceevvennee 4
LOCK WASKET ......vvvieetveeeeee e 5/16 .., 4
Flat Washer...........cooveeeiceieeeeeee e 5/16.ccciieiiiieeecieeens 4
GUIAE Bar BraCKeT........ccocveeiiciiee ittt ettt 1
WOIM e s 1
E-RING .o E-8 . 2
GRAN BASE ... e e e e e e e aaaaa e 1
BUSKHING ...t et 1
L@ = 17T SRS S-12 e 2
RS 4= | 1
(=T | GO PR PPRPPPRP 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccooevevenenennenns 5/16-18x1-1/4............ 2
LOCK KNOD.....ooiieieieeee e 5/16.ccciieiiiieeecieeens 1
[ F L (Y 1
Button Head Socket Screw .........cccoceeevveeveennen. 5/16 -18x1/2 .............. 4
(T8I0 Tl == L 1
[2d0] [0 (= 1
LOCK WASKET ......vvvieetveieeeie e Y 5
HeX Cap BOlt........ccooeveiiiiiieee e LAX2 o 1
GUIOE BIaCKET.......eveeiiveee ittt ettt eettee e veeeesteeeesaeeessreeeseneneas 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccevevevenenieneenn 1/4 -20x1/2 .....uou.. 2
(21 F= 1o [ €U T o [ 1
LOCK WASKET ......vvvieetveieeeie e 12 e, 1
HEX NUL ..ot 1/2-13.. 1
LOCKING SNAt......cciiiiiiii i et 1
Upper GUIde Brackert ...........cooeiiiiiiiieierieiees et 1
Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY ........ccocoiiiiiiiiiciis e 2
Blade Support Shaft W/ BEaring.........cccceeeeeeies corerienieeieieneene e 2
WING SCrEW ....oveiiciiiiiiece s 1/4-20 x 3/8................ 4
SOoCKet Set SCreW.......ccoveeeieeciee et 5/16-18x3/8 ............... 2
[I0Te] 1 g T0] o T 1
SCIEW ..ttt ettt et et 1/4-20x3/4 ................. 1
[ F2TaT0 AT T I 1
SoCKet Set SCreW.......coovevecieeciee et 1/4-20x3/8 ................. 1
[ =TT | T 1
Cutting Height SCalE .......ccviieiiiiee e 1
LOWETr GUIAE BraCKet .......c.veieecieieieeiee e e e eeree e eree e eneea 1
Lower Guide Wheel HOUSING .......ccooviiiiniiines e 2
Lower Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY..........ccooiiiiiiiies i 2
BaASE ... e eeae e e e e e e ————— 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccceveveeverieniennenn 1/4-20X3/4 .....ccuueuee. 2
Flat Washer...........cooveeeiceieeeeeee e Y 4
Upper Guard Bracket...........cooieiiiiiieiiiiees e 1
Upper Blade GUAT...........ccoiiiiiiiiiceesenieeies ettt 1
Philips SCrew.......ccoviviiiiee e #10-24x 3/8 ......c..c.... 4
T I 1
2T Tod (] O AV 1



Index Part
No.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

No.

JWBS18-348E ...

JWBS18DX-359
JWBS18DX-360
JWBS18DX-361
JWBS18DX-362
JWBS18DX-363

TS-0267021 .......
TS-0680031 .......
TS-0206031 .......
TS-0680011 .......
TS-0050021 .......
TS-0207031 .......
6295293 .............

Description Size Qty.
Blade Direction Label...........ccocoiiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
LOCKING HANAIE ..o et 1
IS T | PSS 1
AJUSTING SCIEW ...ttt cabe bttt sre b e 1
AdJUSEING BIraCKeL ........coeiiiiiicieeee e et 1
UL et reeesane e e s aan e e e s sne e e s aneeas 1
SEESCIBW ...t 1/4-20x1/4 ................. 1
Flat Washer ... 5/16...oiiiiiieiieen 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .........ccceveveeveneniennenn #10-24x5/8 ..........c..... 2
Flat Washer ... 2 K0 R 2
HEX CaP SCIrEW .....covvieiieeieieesieesieeere e 1/4-20x5/8 .........c....... 2
Socket Head Cap SCrew .........ccceveveevereniennenne 1/4-20x5/8 ............... 10
LOCKING HANAIE ..o ettt 1

10



Table and Fence Assembly

11



Table and Fence Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
Lo JWBS18-401.......cccoveenene LOCK KNOD.....oiiiee s ettt 1
2 TS-0680021 .....c.ooovevevnene Flat Washer ... LA 22
TR JWBS18-403.......cccccvvrvenee. MiIter GaUgE BOY .......cc.eiieiiiiiiie ettt ettt 1
4o JWBS20-156........ccceruennene GUIAE DISC ...ttt ettt sttt e e b e e ennas 1
Siiiie JWBS18-405........ccciee Pan Head SCrew .........cccvvveviniceeneseee MBX8.....coeiiii 1
B JWBS18-406.........cceruennene. POINEET ...ttt et e bbbt sresresrenee 1
T JWBS18-407......cccveeennenn GUIAE BT ...ttt et bbbt s e sne e 1
8 JWBS18X-408........ccocvenee. Trunnion SUPPOrt BraCKet ...........coeiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
Qi TS-0051071 ..o HeX Cap BOlt........ccooeveiiiiiieee e 5/16-18x1-1/2............... 3
10........ TS-0720081 .....c.coooveeenene LOCK WAShET ..o 5/16 ..o 10
11 ... TS-0270061 .....ccooovevevnene SEESCIEW ..o 5/16-18x5/8 ......ccceuennene 2
12 ... TS-0060111 .....ooveveenene HeX Cap BOlt ... 3/8-16X2-1/2...........c...... 1
13 ... TS-0561031 ....ooveveieiene HEX NUL. ..t 3/8-16...ceieeeeee 1
14 ... TS-0720091 .....ccooveeeiene LOCK WAShET .......ccviiiiiiiiee e 3/B e 1
15........ JWBS18-415.......ccevveiennn LOCK KNOD.....oiiiee s ettt 1
16 ........ JWBS18X-416 .......ccoevuenee. TIUNMNION. ..ttt ettt aeee e sbeneesesseneeaeseenessessaneeesneas 2
17........ JWBS18-417.....cocvvvviienenn Trunnion Clamp SHOE. ...t e 2
18 ........ TS-1491081 ..o HeX Cap BOlt........ccooeveiiiiiieee e M10X50....ccoveereriiene 2
19... TS-1503041 ......ooovvereirenen Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccceveveeneneniennenn MBX16.....ccreerierireeenn 6
20........ JWBS18-420........ccccueruennene SCAIE ..t et 1
21 ... JWBS18-421.......ccoevveennnn TADIE . ettt ene 1
22 ........ JWBS18-422E ..........ccocn..... 0] 010 = - ] SRS 1
23 ... TS-0050021 .....cvevveveinene HeX Cap BOlt........ccooeveiiiiiieee e 1/4-20 x 5/8 ................ 10
24 ... TS-0720071 ..o LOCK WAShET .......coviiiiiiiiieec e LA 21
25........ JWBS18-425E ..........c..c...... SCAIE ..t et 1
26........ JWBS18-426W ............c...... GUIAE R ...ttt e s 1
27 ........ JWBS18-427E ........ccouenee. REAT Rl ...ttt et et 1
28 ........ JWBS20-144.........cccovvenee. TADIE INSEIT.....ceiieeieeee s et 1
............. JWBS20-144E ...........c.e.... NAITOW TabIE INSEIT ..ot e L
29 ... JWBS20-145.......cceveeenn ROINPIN . 3X10 e, 1
30........ JWBS18-430......cccevveeennenn FENCE BOAY ..ottt ettt 1
31....... JWBS18-431......cccoeeeennn (143 SRS 1
32........ JWBS18-432......cccveeieen LOCK HANAIE ... ettt e 1
33 .. JWBS18-433W ......ccevvenee LOCK PIALE ...ttt ettt srene 1
3. JWBS18-434.......ccoevveenn PAU ...t et 5
35....... JWBS18-435......ccceieiennn L TSRS 1
36........ JWBS18-436........cccveeenenn L TSRS 1
37 o JWBS18-437EA.................. FBINCE ..ttt ebee et ae et e et 1
38 ........ TS-0208041 .......ccvevvvernen Socket Head Cap SCrew .........ccceveveeveneniennenn 5/16-18Xx3/4 ........ccuenee. 4
40 ........ TS-0810012 ..o SCIEW ..ttt e #10-24X1/4 ... 2
41 ... TS-0733031 ..o Star Washer ... H#10 e 1
42 ... JWBS18-442.......ccocoveenn (01101 1= OSSR 1
43 ... TS-0561011 .....ooveveierene HEX NUL. ..t L/4-20. i 7
44 ... JWBS18-444.........ccoevennn. SHAING PAU ... e 1
45 ... JWBS18-445.......cceveenn REAIN HOOK ...t ettt 1
46 ........ JWBS18-446........ccceruennee. (01101 1= OSSR 1
47 ... JWBS18-447 ......ccveeenn. SCIEW ..ttt e 1Y E5 ¢ J 1
48 ... JWBS18DX-448 ................. TADIE PN et e 1
49 ... JWBS18-449E ............c.c...... RESAW POSE .....iiiitiitietieieeee ettt esbe bttt 1
50........ JWBS18-450........cccceruennenn (143 SRR 1

12



Index
No.

51.......
52 ...
54 ...
55 ...
56 ........
57 ........
58 ........
59 ...
60 ........

Part
No.

JWBS18-452E ....
TS-0051091 ........

JWBS18DX-455E...............

TS-0151081........
2013-285.............
40-0260...............
JWBS18DX-459 .
JWBS18DX-460 .

JWBS18DX-458E...............
JWBS18DX-462E...............

TS-0680061 ........
JWBS18-MGCP..
JWBS18-FCPE...

JWBS18DX-APE

Description Size Qty.
JET FENCE LA ... et 1
Lower Blade GUANT........cceoieeieiieiie e cveeiiesieeseee st nee e snee e eees 1
HeX Cap BOlt........ccooeveiiiiiieee e 5/16-18X2 ....oovvveieinn 3
EXtENSION TaADIE ..o e e e 1
Carriage Bolt ..o 1/4-20X5/8 ......ccoevenene 4
L 0o [ @0 1Y SRR 2
ALY =T o o PP 1
C-RiNG .ttt S-10 e 2
[T 0] QO - 1 o SR 1
[ Tod Q- oo | 1
Sucker (NOt SNOWN) ......couviiiiirere i e e e
Flat Washer ... i 2
Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY .........cociiiiiiinieieieees et 1
Fence Assembly COMPIELE ........cccooiiiiiiiriieies e 1
ACCESSONY PACKAJE ....cveviiiieiieieie it ettt 1

13



JWBS-18Q
708750BM

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black
WH white
BU blue
YE yellow
RD red
BN brown
GY grey

GNYE | green-yellow

oG orange

VT violet

schwarz
weil

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir

blanc

bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M motor

S switch

C condenser

R rectifier

BR motor break

RS reversing switch
Cs centrifugal switch

OL overload cut-off

LS limit switch

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Gleichrichter
Motorbremse
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter

Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

rectifier

frein de moteur
commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge

micro

14

230/50/1

PE
L1

BR

oL

= g w &
2 & 2
a © S
o
BN
—— 7 —
BU
i = s |iTh|LS
om m [vd m
) =) = L‘
a =1 = 3 & T
—EE & 5
S nT E¥|E @ 8 M




JWBS-18Q
708750BT

BR motor break

RS reversing switch
Cs centrifugal switch
oL overload cut-off

LS limit swith

Motorbremse
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter

Positionsendschalter

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
R rectifier Gleichrichter rectifier

frein de moteur

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge

micro

PE
L3
L2
L1
w
z
2 & )
D — [ —
1 I EIV PR
= P ® S
T«uzﬁub
o] = = =z wl =
@ gl 2 = = =
—‘552 5 =
BN
R BU
“11112
= s | B s
m
g e “&‘13?“ o
[a] gl | £ £ | B ©,
= = F| B 2| B3 o |3 M
e

15

400/50/3

BR

N

LS



